Phoenix Parents Membership Form

Thank you for joining (or re-joining!) Phoenix Parents! The membership fee* is \$25 per family. Please return this completed form with a check to the office. Please make the check payable to "**RCHS**" and add "Phoenix Parents" in the memo line.

(c) _	
Your Student's Name(s)	<u>Grade</u>
	(c) _

*This membership fee, along with the Course Pack Sale profit, provides the annual funds necessary to give the faculty a small bonus each year, host teacher appreciation events, fund the RCHS Founder's Award (for students who have demonstrated the mission and spirit of RCHS in the greater community), and support many other Phoenix Parents initiatives.

